Shipping Terms:standard
Docket/LR No:
Date:
Mode of Transport:
Vehicle No:
E-way No:
Date:
Time:

Basic Total Cash Disc Trade Disc SUB TOTAL SGST/UTGST CGST/UTCGST IGST/UTIGST
2,835,106.12 0.00 0.00 2,835,106.12 255,159.55 255,159.55

TAXABLE Grand Total
2,835,106.12 3,345,425.22

Amount in Words: Rupees Thirty Three Lakh Forty Five Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Five and Twenty Two Paise Only
MATERIAL RECEIVED IN GOOD CONDITION
TERMS AND CONDITIONS
1. Payment to be made by Account Payee cheque or DD as applicable in favour of Compuage Infocom Ltd.
2. Payment should be made as per terms of payment stipulated in this invoice, otherwise interest @ 24% per annum will be charged.